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Required Helmet Certification Decals 
2015 SCCA® National Solo® Rules Section 4.3.1 (page 42) 

Snell Memorial Foundation® – www.smf.org 

SA2015 
Special 

Application 

WHEN AVAILABLE 
SCCA Fastrack News, November 2014, page 6 

SAH2010 
Special 

Application
HANS  

SA2010 
Special 

Application  

SA2005 
Special 

Application  

SA2000 
Special 

Application  

M2015 
Motorcycle

 

M2010 
Motorcycle 

 

M2005 
Motorcycle

 

M2000 
Motorcycle 

 

K2010 
Karting 

 

K2005 
Karting 

 

K98 
Karting 

 

CMR2007 
Children’s 
Motorsport  

CMS2007 
Children’s 
Motorsport  

SFI Foundation, Inc® – www.sfifoundation.com 
31.1 
31.2 

31.1A 
31.2A 

31.1/2005 

41.1 
41.2 

41.1A 
41.2A 

41.1/2005

24.1 
Youth 

 

British Standards Institution – www.bsi-global.com 

BS6658-85 type A/FR 
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